Zuordnung von Schulen

Montagehdhe

( Quelle: schure.de )

Elementarbereich

Primarbereich

Sekundarbereich I

Sekundarbereich II

Vorschulklasse
Kindertagesstatte
Kindergarten
Krippe

Grundschule
Hort
Sonderschule

Gymnasium
Realschule
Hauptschule
Orientierungsstufe
1GS 5 —10

KGS 5 - 10
Mittelschule
Forderschulen

Fachgymnasium
Gymnasium
Berufsschulen

140cm

150cm

170cm

170cm



